
ORG NAME DSN E-MAIL

DLIS Teresa Popham 932-4305 tpopham@dlis.dla.mil
DSCR Tom Brooks 695-3049 tbrooks@dscr.dla.mil

DLIS - Co-chair Debbie Clark 932-4503 dclark@dlis.dla.mil
DSCR - Co-chair Pete Plassmann 695-1503 pplassmann@dscr.dla.mil
DDC Brian Deitrich 977-5084 bdeitrich@ddc.dla.mil
DESC Fred Murphy 427-8633 fmurphy@desc.dla.mil
DLSC Joe Malloy 427-6598 joe_malloy@hq.dla.mil
DNSC WILL NOT ATTEND PER HQ BUT NEEDS INFORMATION
DRMS Rosemary Fulling 932-4645 rfulling@drms.dla.mil
DSCC Paul Rizzo 850-2508 Paul_Rizzo@dscc.dla.mil
DSCP Bob Marzzacco 444-4671 rmarzzacco@dscp.dla.mil
DSIO Bruce Graff 932-5060 bgraf@dsioj.dla.mil

DDC Susan Fahey 977-3017 sfahey@ddc.dla.mil
DLSC Sue Fox 427-6545 sue_fox@hq.dla.mil
DRMS Monte McMartin 932-4576 mmcmartin@drms.dla.mil
DSIO-J (Scribe) Jan Hansens 932-4748 jhansens@dsioj.dla.mil
DSIO-M Rosemary Stanley 850-9833 rhstanley@dsio.dla.mil
DSIO-U Sharon Sandoval 586-0325 ssandoval@dsdc.dla.mil

DISOF Lynda Martin 427-3046 lynda_martin@hq.dla.mil
DISOF Johnny Thompson 427-3029 johnny_thompson@hq.dla.mil
DISOC Ed Troup 850-9899 etroup@dsdc.dla.mil 
DISOC Bruce Jarvis 850-9415 bjarvis@dsdc.dla.mil 

OTHER DLA INVITED GUESTS

NON-VOTING MEMBERS

CHARTERED VOTING MEMBERS

DLSC COLLABORATIVE CM TEAM

ITCC SPONSORS


